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BRUSCHETTA
Cherry tomatoes, bocconcini cheese, basil,
balsamic reduction

TOASTED SOURDOUGH
Balsamic reduction, extra virgin olive oil, home-made dip

HERB BREAD 9.5
9.5
14

14

GARLIC BREAD

STARTERS

Join as a social member for $10 to enjoy member pricing on food and beverages 
See also our Specials Board available Friday and Saturday nights
10% surcharge on Sundays & 15% Surcharge on Public Holidays

CRISPY CHIPS / AIOLI
GARDEN SALAD
STEAMED SEASONAL VEGETABLES
CREAMY MASH POTATOES

9
9
10
9

SIDES

DUNTRY CLASSICS

SLOW BRAISED LAMB SHANK

GRILLED OR BEER BATTERED BARRAMUNDI

CRUMBED LAMB CUTLETS
(2PC)
(3PC)

CURRY OF THE DAY
VEGETARIAN OPTION

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

CRUMBED PRAWN CUTLETS

GRAIN FED SCOTCH FILLET (300g)

SOUP OF THE DAY

CREAMY GARLIC LINGUINE

PENNE BEEF RAGU

HOMEMADE VEGETABLE LASAGNE

Creamy mash potato, steamed broccolini, rich tomato sauce

Crispy chips, garden salad, home-made tartare sauce

Creamy mash, steamed broccolini, red wine gravy

Jasmine rice, pappadum

Garden salad, crispy chips, red wine gravy

Garden salad, crispy chips

Garden salad, crispy chips, home-made cocktail sauce

Choice of crispy chips & salad or mash & vegetables. Choice of 
sauce (mushroom, pepper, Diane) red wine gravy

Turkish herb bread

Creamy garlic sauce, roasted vegetables, baby spinach, 
shaved parmesan

Shaved parmesan

Garden salad, crispy chips

35

28

32
43
24
22

26

29

26

43

18

24

27

23

GF

WARM LAMB SALAD
Warm lamb backstrap fillets, grilled haloumi, roasted pumpkin, 
toasted macadamia, roasted cherry tomato, caramelised 
onions, plum and mint dressing, balsamic glaze, kumara crisps

28GF

VEG



SEE SAW PROSECCO 
PICCOLO
SEE SAW PROSECCO
PRINTHIE VINTAGE 
SPARKLING
PRINTHIE SWIFT 
CUVEE
ANGULLONG CLASSIC 
CUVEE BRUT

SPARKLING

15.8 / 10

42
49

74

45

BROWN BROS 
MOSCATO PICCOLO

ANGULLONG
SAUVIGNON BLANC

PRINTHIE
CHARDONNAY

PRINTHIE PINOT GRIS

MAYFIELD SAUVIGNON 
BLANC

ANGULLONG PINOT 
GRIGIO

MAYFIELD RIESLING

PRINTHIE SAUVIGNON 
BLANC

COLMAR 
CHARDONNAY

BRANGAYNE ISOLDE

MAYFIELD 
CHARDONNAY

ANGULLONG FOSSIL 
HILL PADDOCK BLEND

WHITE WINE

12.7

9.6 / 15.5 / 45

9.6 / 15.5 / 45

9.6 / 15.5 / 45

45

9.6 / 15.5 / 46

9.8 / 16 / 49

44

33

54

60

53

ANGULLONG MERLOT

ANGULLONG SHIRAZ

PRINTHIE MERLOT

PRINTHIE SHIRAZ

ANGULLONG FOSSIL 
HILL BARBERA

ANGULLONG FOSSIL 
HILL SANGIOVESE

BRANGAYNE PINOT 
NOIR

BRANGAYNE TRISTAN

ANGULLONG 
CROSSING RESERVE 
SHIRAZ

ANGULLONG 
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

RED WINE

44

9.6 / 15.5 / 44

9.6 / 15.5 / 44

9.6 / 15.5 / 45

45

52

53

84

60

62

PRINTHIE SNOWLINE 
ROSÉ
MAYFIELD ROSÉ

ROSÉ

9.8 / 17.5 / 52

48
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Join as a social member for $10 to enjoy member pricing on food and beverages 
See also our Specials Board available Friday and Saturday nights
10% surcharge on Sundays & 15% Surcharge on Public Holidays



JAMES SQUIRE 
ROGERS
GREAT NORTHERN 
SUPER CRISP

BOTTLED BEER

8.8

7.8

CARLTON DRY
CORONA
CROWN LAGER
HAHN SUPER DRY 3.5
TOOHEYS NEW
VB
XXXX GOLD
SMALL ACRE CIDER 
(ASSORTED FLAVOURS)
HAHN GLUTEN FREE
CARLTON ZERO

8.1

8.5

8.4

8.4

8.6

8.1

8

10.3

7.8

6.1

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ
ESPRESSO MARTINI
SPICY PINEAPPLE 
MARGARITA
APEROL SPRITZ

COCKTAILS

18

18

18

17

D
R

IN
KS

JAMES SQUIRE 150 
LASHES

KIRIN HYOKETSU 
LEMON

TOOHEYS NEW
TOOHEYS OLD
TOOHEYS ULTRA

HAHN SUPERDRY
HAHN SUPERDRY 3.5

HAHN LIGHT

GUINNESS

KIRIN ICHIBAN 
JAPANESE BEER
STONE & WOOD 
PACIFIC ALE

JAMES SQUIRE 
ALCOHOLIC GINGER 
BEER

XXXX GOLD

JAMES SQUIRE ROGERS

BEER ON TAP

9.8

10.9 / 14.8

13.6

8.5

8.5

8.5

9.1

10.4

12.5

9.2

8.3

7.8

7.0

10.2

SPIRITS FROM
RTD CANS FROM

SPIRITS

8.5
12.4

Join as a social member for $10 to enjoy member pricing on food and beverages 
See also our Specials Board available Friday and Saturday nights
10% surcharge on Sundays & 15% Surcharge on Public Holidays


