STARTERS

SIARIERS	
HERB BREAD GARLIC BREAD BRUSCHETTA Cherry tomatoes, bocconcini cheese, basil, balsamic reduction	9.5 9.5 14
TOASTED SOURDOUGH Balsamic reduction, extra virgin olive oil, home-made dip	14
SIDES	
CRISPY CHIPS / AIOLI	9
GARDEN SALAD	9
STEAMED SEASONAL VEGETABLES	10
CREAMY MASH POTATOES	9
<u> </u>	
DUNTRY CLASSICS	
SLOW BRAISED LAMB SHANK OF Creamy mash potato, steamed broccolini, rich tomato sauce	35
WARM LAMB SALAD of Warm lamb backstrap fillets, grilled haloumi, roasted pumpkin, toasted macadamia, roasted cherry tomato, caramelised onions, plum and mint dressing, balsamic glaze, kumara crisps	28
GRILLED OR BEER BATTERED BARRAMUNDI Crispy chips, garden salad, home-made tartare sauce	28
CRUMBED LAMB CUTLETS Creamy mash, steamed broccolini, red wine gravy (2PC) (3PC)	32 43
CURRY OF THE DAY VEGETARIAN OPTION Jasmine rice, pappadum	24 22
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL Garden salad, crispy chips, red wine gravy	26
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA Garden salad, crispy chips	29
CRUMBED PRAWN CUTLETS Garden salad, crispy chips, home-made cocktail sauce	26
GRAIN FED SCOTCH FILLET (300g) Choice of crispy chips & salad or mash & vegetables. Choice of sauce (mushroom, pepper, Diane) red wine gravy	43
SOUP OF THE DAY Turkish herb bread	18
CREAMY GARLIC LINGUINE VEC Oreamy garlic sauce, roasted vegetables, baby spinach, shaved parmesan	24
PENNE BEEF RAGU Shaved parmesan	27
HOMEMADE VEGETABLE LASAGNE	23





Garden salad, crispy chips

SPARKLING

SEE SAW PROSECCO PICCOLO	15.8 / 10
SEE SAW PROSECCO	42
PRINTHIE VINTAGE SPARKLING	49
PRINTHIE SWIFT CUVEE	74
ANGULLONG CLASSIC CUVEE BRUT	45

RED WINE

ANGULLONG MERLOT	44
PRINTHIE MERLOT	9.6 / 15.5 / 45
ANGULLONG FOSSIL HILL BARBERA	52
BRANGAYNE PINOT NOIR	60
ANGULLONG SHIRAZ	9.6 / 15.5 / 44
PRINTHIE SHIRAZ	45
ANGULLONG FOSSIL HILL SANGIOVESE	53
BRANGAYNE TRISTAN	62
ANGULLONG CABERNET SAUVIGNON	9.6 / 15.5 / 44
ANGULLONG CROSSING RESERVE SHIRAZ	84

WHITE WINE	
BROWN BROS MOSCATO PICCOLO	12.7
PRINTHIE CHARDONNAY	9.6 / 15.5 / 45
MAYFIELD SAUVIGNON BLANC	9.6 / 15.5 / 46
MAYFIELD RIESLING	9.8 / 16 / 49
BRANGAYNE ISOLDE	54
ANGULLONG SAUVIGNON BLANC	9.6 / 15.5 / 45
PRINTHIE PINOT GRIS	45
ANGULLONG PINOT GRIGIO	9.6 / 15.5 / 45
PRINTHIE SAUVIGNON BLANC	44
MAYFIELD CHARDONNAY	60
COLMAR CHARDONNAY	33

ROSÉ

ANGULLONG FOSSIL

HILL PADDOCK BLEND

PRINTHIE SNOWLINE ROSÉ	9.8 / 17.5 / 52
MAYFIELD ROSÉ	48





53

BOTTLED BEER

JAMES SQUIRE ROGERS	8.8
GREAT NORTHERN SUPER CRISP	7.8
CARLTON DRY	8.1
CORONA	8.5
CROWN LAGER	8.4
HAHN SUPER DRY 3.5	8.4
TOOHEYS NEW	8.6
VB	8.1
XXXX GOLD	8
SMALL ACRE CIDER (ASSORTED FLAVOURS)	10.3
HAHN GLUTEN FREE	7.8
CARLTON ZERO	6.1

COCKTAILS

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ	18
ESPRESSO MARTINI	18
SPICY PINEAPPLE MARGARITA	18
APEROL SPRITZ	17

SPIRITS

SPIRITS FROM	8.5
RTD CANS FROM	12.4

BEER ON TAP

JAMES SQUIRE 150 LASHES	9.8
TOOHEYS NEW	8.5
TOOHEYS OLD	8.5
TOOHEYS ULTRA	8.5
HAHN SUPERDRY	9.2
HAHN SUPERDRY 3.5	8.3
XXXX GOLD	7.8
KIRIN HYOKETSU LEMON	13.6
JAMES SQUIRE ROGERS	9.1
HAHN LIGHT	7.0
KIRIN ICHIBAN JAPANESE BEER	10.2
STONE & WOOD PACIFIC ALE	10.4
GUINNESS	10.9 / 14.8
JAMES SQUIRE ALCOHOLIC GINGER BEER	12.5



